

**SCOTT AVENUE TOWNHOME COMMUNITY
SANITARY SEWER PROJECT
2-2014 PROJECT**

Thursday February 20, 2014 ~ 3:00 pm

Bid Schedule				Orange Construction 170 Old Cheat Rd Morgantown, WV 26508		Anderson Excavating 343 Williams Rd Morgantown, WV 26501		Green River Group PO Box 18039 Morgantown, WV 26507		Snyder Environmental 270 Industrial Blvd Kearneysville, WV 25430		Laurita, Inc. 302 Dents Run Rd Morgantown, WV 26501		James White Construction 4156 Freedom Way Weirton, WV 26062	
Item Number	Description	Estimated Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total Item Price Per Bid	Unit Price	Total Item Price Per Bid	Unit Price	Total Item Price Per Bid	Unit Price	Total Item Price Per Bid	Unit Price	Total Item Price Per Bid	Unit Price	Total Item Price Per Bid
1	Audio/Video Taping	1	LS	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,350.00	\$1,350.00	\$1,400.00	\$1,400.00	\$9,720.00	\$9,720.00	\$1,640.00	\$1,640.00	\$4,250.00	\$4,250.00
2	8" SDR-35 PVC - Gravity Sewer Main	542	LF	\$35.00	\$18,970.00	\$65.00	\$35,230.00	\$35.00	\$18,970.00	\$34.00	\$18,428.00	\$43.00	\$23,306.00	\$61.50	\$33,333.00
3	3" HDPE – Force Main	465	LF	\$10.00	\$4,650.00	\$22.00	\$10,230.00	\$17.00	\$7,905.00	\$18.00	\$8,370.00	\$32.50	\$15,112.50	\$20.00	\$9,300.00
4	Manhole – Standard	1	EA	\$1,750.00	\$1,750.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,400.00	\$4,400.00	\$4,935.00	\$4,935.00	\$7,080.00	\$7,080.00
5	Manhole – Drop	1	EA	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$5,500.00	\$5,500.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,350.00	\$6,350.00	\$3,910.00	\$3,910.00	\$5,525.00	\$5,525.00
6	Single Sewer Service w/ Cleanout	9	EA	\$200.00	\$1,800.00	\$950.00	\$8,550.00	\$1,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$1,290.00	\$11,610.00	\$2,720.00	\$24,480.00	\$1,780.00	\$16,020.00
7	Double Sewer Service w/ Cleanout	17	EA	\$500.00	\$8,500.00	\$1,025.00	\$17,425.00	\$1,200.00	\$20,400.00	\$1,450.00	\$24,650.00	\$2,170.00	\$36,890.00	\$2,250.00	\$38,250.00
8	Concrete Thrust Blocks	10	CY	\$200.00	\$2,000.00	\$125.00	\$1,250.00	\$300.00	\$3,000.00	\$265.00	\$2,650.00	\$300.00	\$3,000.00	\$140.00	\$1,400.00
9	Sewage Pump Station	1	LS	\$45,000.00	\$45,000.00	\$107,880.00	\$107,880.00	\$125,000.00	\$125,000.00	\$134,900.00	\$134,900.00	\$134,700.00	\$134,700.00	\$158,650.00	\$158,650.00
10	Street Restoration - Asphalt	25	SY	\$100.00	\$2,500.00	\$100.00	\$2,500.00	\$125.00	\$3,125.00	\$230.00	\$5,750.00	\$192.00	\$4,800.00	\$125.00	\$3,125.00
11	Stone Backfill - Unsuitable	100	CY	\$50.00	\$5,000.00	\$52.00	\$5,200.00	\$55.00	\$5,500.00	\$60.00	\$6,000.00	\$70.00	\$7,000.00	\$45.00	\$4,500.00
12	Mobilization ***	1	LS	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$19,000.00	\$19,000.00	\$6,500.00	\$6,500.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$7,900.00	\$7,900.00
				TOTAL	\$93,770.00	TOTAL	\$202,115.00	TOTAL	\$223,300.00	TOTAL	\$239,328.00	TOTAL	\$265,773.50	TOTAL	\$289,333.00
				DIFFERENCE	\$0.00		\$108,345.00		\$129,530.00		\$145,558.00		\$172,003.50		\$195,563.00